%1 Fuji Champion Race Series Rd.4
N3O

TOYOTA GAZOO Racing 86/BRZ Race 2021 11 7R7 v ¥ a2y —X

g 9

TGR 86/BRZ FO7xvyiaFt Il AKX TFi& 2021/11/20,4: 20

@- Fui1PEEDWAY ERXHBRR Weather :Fine

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No N c Type Best Ti La G e
os No ame ar yp est Time P ap kmih
1 10 &R EE OTG TNH%K 86 ZN6 R202.835 3 133.731
2 80 =M I OTG DL 86 ZN6 R2'03.151 3 0316 0316 133387
3 70 {FERRY OTG DL 86 ZNg 2'03.372 3 0537 0.221 133.149
4 988 HOSA RECARO BRZ BS T ZC6 2'03.380 3 0545 0.008 133.140
5 18 il if— F I IFGROCIFE6R ZN6 2'03.484 3 0649 0104 133.028
6 82 AOEM KTMS86 ZN6 2'03.532 3 0697 0048 132.976
7 123 # F5 NETZZELRacing86 ZN6 2'03.674 3 0839 0142 132.823
8 521 JII& ¥k # EMAYIGB 86 BS ZN6 2'03.782 4 0947 0108 132708
9 7 ZER muta BS hn'+86 ZN6 2'03.841 3 1.006 0059 132644
10 34 {EAAK 3 B Y797 REVOBEBS ZN6 2'03.842 3 1,007 0001 132643
11 203 EA Aith Nfera Sport R ZN6 2'03.851 4 1016 0009 132,634
12 60 JRED & OTG DL 86 ZN6 2'03.889 4 1054 0038 132593
13 31  HA #f7 F~ILIA7IZ9)286 ZN6 2'03.949 3 1114 0060 132.529
14 76 I Lk 94=v HIBIENUTECS6 ZN6 2'03.973 4 1138 0024 132503
15 310 3% 5 C.S.I Racing 86 ZN6 2'03.991 3 1156 0018 132484
16 121 & M3 tomicay Y HE86BS ZN6 2'03.994 3 1159 0.003 132.481
17 504 = Bth I70"A5-86DLF b4 ZN6 2'03.995 3 1.160 0.001 132.480
18 11 R F— Owltech 86 ZN6 2'04.040 3 1.205 0.045 132431
19 906 {EAK £K RECARO 86 DL K ZN6 2'04.050 3 1215 0.010 132421
20 98 iEEkE 2511435 % DTEC86R ZN6 2'04.058 3 1.223 0008 132412
21 1 AR BAH RECAROXRINBRZBS 26 2'04.158 4 1323 0100 132.306
22 522 MEAM A GB CAMP 86 ZN6 2'04.252 3 1.417 0094 132206
23 550 XFk SAH & 51786 ZN6 2'04.361 3 1526 0.109 132.090
1 24 199 KR &£ COROLLA MIE 86 ZN6 2'04.466 5 1631 0105 131.978
25 610 X5 fth TeamMDI/PEEBWMSE ZN6 2'04.553 4 1718 0.087 131.886
26 56 ME &% HHKHI5T2F BS 86 ZN6 2'04.577 3 1742 0.024 131.861
27 557 K M4 A—b'yI RGTASE6BS ZN6 2'04.586 3 1.751 0.009 131.851
28 97 LM B #25)11M5 % DTEC86R ZN6 2'04.684 4 1.849 0098 131.747
29 5 HEME F AT N—YBSEE ZN6 2'04.802 3 1.967 0.118 131.623
30 160 M IR 1 Eh3ny-GB 86 BS ZN6 2'04.815 6 1.980 0013 131.609
31 909 /NS RECARO BRZ DL T ZC6 2'04.869 4 2034 0054 131552
32 312 BABE 1 B 8% K $HMS86 N6 2'05.209 4 2374 0340 131.195

st bl bR (2'15.431 - 110%)
813 M2 M7'5=v4'K2 772A DL86 ZN6 i

Entry :33 Start :32

*CarNo.34,160 - B+ RE—F A —BIRHFRAIESEEI7ERS. (SUATTVTEM ITLY, HHRBEIA LIFEERShEL,
R : Course Record ( Previous Record 2'03.263)

*1 CarNo.199(%, BT RAE—Foz/ —BBRERAIFIERI0R2 (YN -VvORERF)BRICKY ., FRERLU2VWVEBRORFILT1EHT .
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